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MASTER LIST BY YEAR OF MARE PROGENY SILVER, 
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2010 ELITE MARE  
  
SILVERLEA DANUTA (M26/040)  
Sire: Silverlea Flash Harry (S05517)    Dam: Silverlea Dainty II (M12595) 
 

 

2010 GOLD GRADE 
  
SOPHIA (M31/339)  
Sire: Rushmoor Royal (S22/063)    Dam: Pondhead Sophie (M26/195) 

 
 

2010 SILVER GRADE  
 
YEWTREE ON HIGH M35/269 (1992) 
(s. Unpredictable of Mallards Wood S30/038   d. Warren On Song M33/109) 
 
RAINY DAY GIRL M35/519 (1993) 
(s. Tiptoe Firelight S33/086     d. Sally III M25/392) 
 
BROCK BIANCA  M27/191 (1984) 
(s. Fiddler S25/039      d. Brock Bernadette M12454) 
 
FIJAL PRELUDE M24/105 (1982) 
(s. Bridgelea Candy Cane S2832    d. Woodfidley Soft Music M12927) 
 
WOODROW HONEY’S DYNASTY M31/423 (1989) 
(s. Wootton Sparky S29/018     d. Burton Honey M4793) 
 
MARYDORE APPLE M22/272 (1980) 
(s. Appledore Bart S5438      d. Jemima of Marydore M7341) 
 
CRYSTAL SUNSET M35/471 (1991) 
(s. Blackwell Sunset S28/010     d. Cloithian  M30/359) 

 
BAKEBURN CINDY M32/270 (1989) 
(s. Bakeburn Benjamin S28/085     d. Fijal Ophelia M23/375)   
 
HONEY IX (M20/022)  
Sire: Clayhill Nighthawk (S04810)     Dam: Balmer Lawn May Queen (M12110) 
   
WAINSFORD WISTARIA (M20/263)  
Sire: Leighclose Marcus May (S00513)     Dam: Lavender Lightning (M06706) 
  
WOODROW HONEY'S DELIGHTFUL (M21/093)  
Sire: Katric Capers (S04199)     Dam: Burton Honey (M04793) 
  
 
LUCKINGTON VINTAGE (M23/104)  
Sire: Vernons Vineyard (S21/032)     D: Luckington Double Diamond (M05756) 

 



  
WEIRS AVELINE (M29/368)  
Sire: Rodlease High Time Too (S22/118)     Dam: Weirs Jane II (M25/040) 
 
 
 

2013 SILVER GRADE 
 
Rodlease Minuet (M30/382) Miss A Darnton 
 Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093) Dam: Rodlease Fiesta (M12951) 
 
Brookshill Juno (M33/101) Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Ashurst Golden Apollo (S03565) Dam: Brookshill Myrtle (AM419) 
 
Wayland Prima Donna (M41/167) Mr A G & Mrs K Bailey 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090 Dam: Peveril Pirouette II (M30/288) 

 

2016 ELITE MARE 
  
Sophia (M31/339) Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Rushmoor Royal (S22/063) Dam: Pondhead Sophie (M26/195) 
 
 

2016 SILVER GRADE 
 
Samsons Maiden (M32/349) Mr A G & Mrs K Bailey 
 Sire: J.K.'s Royal (S19/5676) D: Blue Secret of Samsons (M30/308) 
 
Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Portmore Pete (S34/019(G)) Dam: Moonrakers Mistral (M31/320) 

 
 

2017 SILVER GRADE 
 
Brock Halloween (M40/077) Mr & Mrs S Young 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Black Magic (M31/526) 
 
 

2019 GOLD GRADE 
 
 
Samsons Maiden (M32/349) Mr A G & Mrs K Bailey 
 Sire: J.K.'s Royal (S19/5676) Dam: Blue Secret of Samsons (M30/308) 
 
Wayland Prima Donna (M41/167) Mr A G & Mrs K Bailey 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090) Dam: Peveril Pirouette II (M30/288) 
 
Yewtree On-High (M35/269) Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
 Sire: Unpredictable of Mallards Wood (S30/038) Dam: Warren On Song (M33/109) 
 
Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) Mrs Diane Hadwen 
 Sire: Tiptoe Firelight (S33/086) Dam: Sally III (M25/392) 
 
Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Portmore Pete (S34/019(G)) Dam: Moonrakers Mistral (M31/320) 
 
Little Miss Merry (M39/171) Miss Kate Robb 



 Sire: Merrie Marshman (S33/129) Dam: Randalls Little Gem (M34/367) 
 
Brock Halloween (M40/077) Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Black Magic (M31/526) 
 
Brock Baccarat (M41/427) Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
 
Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428) Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038) Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 
 

2019 SILVER GRADE 
 
Springmoor Cindy (M39/080) Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
 Sire: Rodlease High Time Too (S22/118) Dam: Springmoor Dolly (M31/209) 
 
Teacake (M39/861) Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Rowdown Duke (S33/053) Dam: Honey XIII (M31/182) 
 
Coffee Crunch (M40/124) Mr John Adams 
 Sire: Burley Gold Blend (S36/157) Dam: Brandysnap VI (M34/487) 
 
Hollybrooke Debbie (M45/006) Mr John Adams 
 Sire: Burley Gold Blend (S36/157) Dam: Randalls Delight (M26/367) 
 
Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) Miss Jane Haskell 
 Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 
Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) Miss Octavia Jackman 
 Sire: Wellhouse Shepherd's Boy (S32/053) Dam: Millersford Strawberry Girl (M43/209) 
 

 
2020 Gold Grade 
 
Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) Miss Jane Haskell 
 Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Sophia (M31/339)  
 
 
 

2020 Silver Grade 
 
Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Deeracres Picasso (S04477) Dam: T'acre Kiss Me Kate (M22/176) 
 

 
 
 
 

 


